Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Average

Electric

$204.70
$184.33
$163.24
$174.93
$240.48
$341.42
$337.30
$374.54
$310.51
$215.41
$200.35
$197.40

$245.38

Gas

$218.75
$136.65
$ 51.66
$ 55.84
$ 27.89
$ 20.27
$ 18.99
$ 20.82
$ 15.80
$ 26.53
$ 98.86
$127.46

$ 66.60

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 80.96
$206.91
$ 93.91
$189.42
$189.42

$281.85
$121.70
$141.47
$ 68.41
$ 32.21
$ 32.21

$130.77



