

## Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
January	\$204.70	\$218.75	\$ 80.96
February	\$184.33	\$136.65	\$206.91
March	\$163.24	\$ 51.66	\$ 93.91
April	\$174.93	\$ 55.84	\$189.42
May	\$240.48	\$ 27.89	\$189.42
June	\$341.42	\$ 20.27	
July	\$337.30	\$ 18.99	\$281.85
August	\$374.54	\$ 20.82	\$121.70
September	\$310.51	\$ 15.80	\$141.47
October	\$215.41	\$ 26.53	\$ 68.41
November	\$200.35	\$ 98.86	\$ 32.21
December	\$197.40	\$127.46	\$ 32.21
Average	\$245.38	\$ 66.60	\$130.77